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Spartans Duals Challange Cross Country Meet - 8/27/2016

Bluestem/Trollwood Park

Results

Girls 3k Run CC Middle Schoo Middle School

      Comp#  Name                            School                           Time Points

=========================================================================================

    1   303  Busek, Katherine  08            Shanley High School          12:48.93

    2   302  Bernhardt, Anna  07             Shanley High School          13:01.81

    3   126  Puhl, Isabelle  08              Fargo North High School      13:07.20

    4   120  Lien, Anna  07                  Fargo North High School      13:10.16

    5   318  Lindemoen, Lily  07             Shanley High School          13:10.81

    6   304  Craft, Kiley  07                Shanley High School          13:45.40

    7   131  Sondag, Elle  07                Fargo North High School      13:55.24

    8   325  Schneider, Taylor  07           Shanley High School          13:56.51

    9   125  Olson, Evelyn  07               Fargo North High School      14:16.95

   10   136  Weist, Elly  08                 Fargo North High School      14:19.04

   11   112  Johnson, Hannah  08             Fargo North High School      14:50.22

   12   127  Rohrich, Madelyn  07            Fargo North High School      15:09.56

   13   300  Ahlers, Madison  07             Shanley High School          15:15.29

   14   328  Wuebker, Lexi  07               Shanley High School          15:22.68

   15   128  Rudd, Abbey  07                 Fargo North High School      15:47.92

   16   119  Lanners, Grace  07              Fargo North High School      16:19.87

   17   457  Hietkamp, Madison  08           Breckenridge-Wahpeton        17:19.47

   18   113  Kadrmas, Kimberly  08           Fargo North High School      17:38.18

   19   100  Beck, Whitney  07               Fargo North High School      17:50.71

   20   101  Billingsley, Cassandra  07      Fargo North High School      18:38.25

   21   459  Loberg, Isabella  07            Breckenridge-Wahpeton        19:22.95

   22   317  Legatt, Eden  07                Shanley High School          20:33.34
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Spartans Duals Challange Cross Country Meet - 8/27/2016

Bluestem/Trollwood Park

Rankings

Event 6  Girls 3k Run CC Middle Schoo Middle School

=======================================================================

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points

=======================================================================

Breck-Wahp vs Fargo North 3000 Run

  3 Puhl, Isabelle            08 Fargo North           13:07.20    1

  4 Lien, Anna                07 Fargo North           13:10.16    2

  7 Sondag, Elle              07 Fargo North           13:55.24    3

  9 Olson, Evelyn             07 Fargo North           14:16.95    4

 10 Weist, Elly               08 Fargo North           14:19.04    5

 11 Johnson, Hannah           08 Fargo North           14:50.22    6

 12 Rohrich, Madelyn          07 Fargo North           15:09.56    7

 15 Rudd, Abbey               07 Fargo North           15:47.92

 16 Lanners, Grace            07 Fargo North           16:19.87

 17 Hietkamp, Madison         08 Breck-Wahp            17:19.47

 18 Kadrmas, Kimberly         08 Fargo North           17:38.18

 19 Beck, Whitney             07 Fargo North           17:50.71

 20 Billingsley, Cassandra    07 Fargo North           18:38.25

 21 Loberg, Isabella          07 Breck-Wahp            19:22.95

Breck-Wahp vs Shanley 3000 Run

  1 Busek, Katherine          08 Shanley High School   12:48.93    1

  2 Bernhardt, Anna           07 Shanley High School   13:01.81    2

  5 Lindemoen, Lily           07 Shanley High School   13:10.81    3

  6 Craft, Kiley              07 Shanley High School   13:45.40    4

  8 Schneider, Taylor         07 Shanley High School   13:56.51    5

 13 Ahlers, Madison           07 Shanley High School   15:15.29    6

 14 Wuebker, Lexi             07 Shanley High School   15:22.68    7

 17 Hietkamp, Madison         08 Breck-Wahp            17:19.47

 21 Loberg, Isabella          07 Breck-Wahp            19:22.95

 22 Legatt, Eden              07 Shanley High School   20:33.34

Fargo North vs Shanley 3000 Run

  1 Busek, Katherine          08 Shanley High School   12:48.93    1

  2 Bernhardt, Anna           07 Shanley High School   13:01.81    2

  3 Puhl, Isabelle            08 Fargo North           13:07.20    3

  4 Lien, Anna                07 Fargo North           13:10.16    4

  5 Lindemoen, Lily           07 Shanley High School   13:10.81    5

  6 Craft, Kiley              07 Shanley High School   13:45.40    6

  7 Sondag, Elle              07 Fargo North           13:55.24    7

  8 Schneider, Taylor         07 Shanley High School   13:56.51    8

  9 Olson, Evelyn             07 Fargo North           14:16.95    9

 10 Weist, Elly               08 Fargo North           14:19.04   10

 11 Johnson, Hannah           08 Fargo North           14:50.22   11

 12 Rohrich, Madelyn          07 Fargo North           15:09.56   12

 13 Ahlers, Madison           07 Shanley High School   15:15.29   13

 14 Wuebker, Lexi             07 Shanley High School   15:22.68   14

 15 Rudd, Abbey               07 Fargo North           15:47.92

 16 Lanners, Grace            07 Fargo North           16:19.87

 18 Kadrmas, Kimberly         08 Fargo North           17:38.18

 19 Beck, Whitney             07 Fargo North           17:50.71

 20 Billingsley, Cassandra    07 Fargo North           18:38.25

 22 Legatt, Eden              07 Shanley High School   20:33.34
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Spartans Duals Challange Cross Country Meet - 8/27/2016

Bluestem/Trollwood Park

Rankings

....Event 6  Girls 3k Run CC Middle Schoo Middle School

                                   Team Scores

=================================================================================

Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9

=================================================================================

Breck-Wahp vs Fargo North 3000 Run

   1 Fargo North High School      15    1    2    3    4    5    6    7

      Total Time:  1:08:48.59

         Average:    13:45.72

Breck-Wahp vs Shanley 3000 Run

   1 Shanley High School          15    1    2    3    4    5    6    7

      Total Time:  1:06:43.46

         Average:    13:20.70

Fargo North vs Shanley 3000 Run

   1 Shanley High School          22    1    2    5    6    8   13   14

      Total Time:  1:06:43.46

         Average:    13:20.70

   2 Fargo North High School      33    3    4    7    9   10   11   12

      Total Time:  1:08:48.59

         Average:    13:45.72


